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Ergebnisliste

RWK, KK - Auflage, 2012

Damen-Altersklasse

Einzelwertung:

Martina Weyland

Carmen Nordhausen
Anke Burchhardt
Sabine Sorge
Christina Kroger-Viedt
Ulrike Peinemann
Marlies Sauerbrey
Manuela Schindler

Damen-Altersklasse

Mannschaftswertung:

SG Clausthal
SG Zellerfeld

Altersklasse

Einzelwertung:

Horst Hein

Dieter Weyland
Michael Peinemann
Claus-Dieter Sauerbrey
Thomas Scheffel
Stefan Burchhardt
Hartmut Wawrzinek
Matthias GroRR

Jens Burchhardt

Altersklasse

Mannschaftswertung:

SG Clausthal

SG Zellerfeld
BSG Lautenthal

1. Durchgang
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Summe

281

277
271
268
264
260
256
254

Summe

809
797

Summe

285

282
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277
275
274
273
263
223

Summe

849

825
760
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Seniorenklasse, weiblich

Einzelwertung:

Iris Hein SG Clausthal |
Petra Molter SG Zellerfeld

Erika Hausdorfer SG Clausthal |

Elke Malchow Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo.
llse Jaeger Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo.
Brigitte Kénig SG Zellerfeld

Renate Kiihn Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bo.
Inge Lepa SG Clausthal

Inge Gattermann SG Clausthal |

Seniorenklasse, weiblich

Mannschaftswertung:

SG Clausthal |

Sabt. Hahnenklee-Bockswiese
Seniorenklasse, mannlich

Einzelwertung:

Klaus-Dieter Bohnke BSG Lautenthal

Uwe Molter SG Zellerfeld |
Herbert Konig SG Zellerfeld |
Hans-Dieter Muller SG Zellerfeld |
Gilnter Manthe SG Clausthal
Uwe Mdller SG Clausthal
Arnold Fetkenheuer SG Zellerfeld I
Gerd Thoma SG Zellerfeld I
Fritz Hense SG Zellerfeld I
Joh. Ul. Becker von Buch BSG Lautenthal
Lothar Mackowiak SG Zellerfeld
Hans Hausdorfer SG Clausthal
Ernst Jago BSG Lautenthal

Seniorenklasse, mannlich

Mannschaftswertung:

SG Zellerfeld |

SG Zellerfeld I
SG Clausthal
BSG Lautenthal
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Summe
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270
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264
249
245
244
239
222

Summe

765
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Summe
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284
282
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255
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239

Summe

843

794
793
788



